
LOT 7 WOODCREST S/D UNIT 2.

803-1853, 925-1290, WD 1093-1975

FILIPSKI ROBERT R
263 SW KIRBY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4102

11-4S-16-02905-307

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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4,080
35,000

254,003
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159,653
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0

256,831

1275/1185 5/29/2014 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW C & THOMAS W 

ROBERT R FILIPSKI

1179/1784 8/25/2009 WD Q I 01 151,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D & ELAINE C 

MATTHEW C & THOMAS 
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18103 SFR 274 03/28/2001

2015HX Base Yr

263 SW KIRBY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,260 111.7200 125.13 282,794 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1893

BAS 1,893 100 1,893 180,022

FGR 440 55 242 23,014

FOP 70 30 21 1,997

FOP 346 30 104 9,891

2,749 2,260 214,923

BAS= W16 S15 W14 S31 E13 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E12
FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22 $ E22 N31 FOP= N15 W24 S15 E1  R2 U2  E5
D2 R2  E14$ W14  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W1 N15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,960.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,940

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 240

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 900

4,080

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


